
FPGIS Elective course in foreign language, BA level
from Academic Year 2023/2024.
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Elective course units (list)
ÁLLTV22 E Actual dilemmas of public administration 2 28 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Kitti POLLÁK
ÁNJTB10 E Artificial Intelligence and International Law 1 14 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁKKTB117 E Autonomy and the limits of state intervention 2 28 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Antal SZERLETICS
ÁAÖKTV17 E Comparative Constitutional Law 2 28 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. Iván HALÁSZ
ÁAÖKTV27 E Comparative Parliamentary Studies 2 28 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. András TÉGLÁSI
ÁAÖKTV28 E Vergleichende Parlamentslehre 2 28 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Prof. Dr. Péter SMUK
ÁEKMTE65 E Consumer protection in the EU 2 28 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Anikó Edit SZŰCS

ÁCITE01 E Corporate Governance 2 28 2 K Department of Civilistics Dr. Tekla Viktória PAPP
ÁNKDM19 E Current African Conflicts 1 14 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Viktor MARSAI
ÁKIBTV001 E Cybersecurity in Public Service (BIP) 2 28 3 ÉÉ Department of Cybersecurity Dr. Tamás SZÁDECZKY
ÁKKTE116 E Democratic Transitions in Central and Eastern Europe 2 28 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Fanni TANÁCS-MANDÁK
ÁNKDB13 E East Asian Geopolitics - Research Seminar 2 28 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy András BARTÓK

ÁKNGTE56 E European Economic Integration 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR
ÁEETV11 E Fonction publique française en Europe 2 28 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. Zoltán HAZAFI

ÁKKTE112 E Good Governance - international dimensions 2 28 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Norbert KIS
ÁEUTTB10 E Hungarian Foreign Policy 2 28 2 K Department of European Studies Márton KASZAP
ÁKINTV31 E Hungarian Heritage Protection 2 28 2 K Department of Public Management and Information Technology Dr. István TÓZSA
ÁISZLV08 E Hungarian language and culture I. 4 56 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ
ÁISZLV09 E Hungarian language and culture II. 4 56 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ

ÁKNGTE50 E International Economics 1 14 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Gábor KUTASI
ÁKNGTE51 E International Financial Management 1 14 2 28 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Gábor KUTASI
ÁÁJTV11 E Introduction to the Legal History of Europe 2 28 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Éva JAKAB

ÁAÖKTV18 E Konstitucionnoje razvitije stran Centralnoj Evropi 2 28 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. Iván HALÁSZ
ÁNJTB11 E Nelson Mandela World Human Rights Moot Court Competition Preparatory Course 1 14 1 14 2 ÉÉ Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁAÖKTV16 E Organization of the State 2 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. András TÉGLÁSI
ÁKINTV24 E Political Communication in the Information Society 2 2 ÉÉ Department of Public Management and Information Technology Dr. Balázs Benjámin BUDAI
ÁNJTB14 E Sexual violence in armed conflict: legal and humanitarian aspects, needs of victims, humanitarian assistance 1 6 1 10 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. Réka Varga

ÁEKMTE64 E The Legal System of the EU and the Case Law of the Court of Justice of the European Union 1 1 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Miklós SZIRBIK
ÁNKDB06 E Theories of International Relations: Reading the Classics 2 28 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. András HETTYEY



FPGIS Elective course in foreign language, BA level
from Academic Year 2023/2024.
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Elective course units (list)
ÁLLTV22 E Actual dilemmas of public administration 2 8 2 K Lőrincz Lajos Department of Public Administration Dr. Kitti POLLÁK
ÁNJTB10 E Artificial Intelligence and International Law 1 4 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁKKTB117 E Autonomy and the limits of state intervention 2 8 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Antal SZERLETICS
ÁAÖKTV17 E Comparative Constitutional Law 2 8 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. Iván HALÁSZ
ÁAÖKTV27 E Comparative Parliamentary Studies 2 8 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. András TÉGLÁSI
ÁAÖKTV28 E Comparative Parliamentary Studies 2 8 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Prof. Dr. Péter SMUK
ÁEKMTE65 E Consumer protection in the EU 2 8 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Anikó Edit SZŰCS

ÁCITE01 E Corporate Governance 2 8 2 K Department of Civilistics Dr. Tekla Viktória PAPP
ÁNKDM19 E Current African Conflicts 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. Viktor MARSAI
ÁKIBTV001 E Cybersecurity in Public Service (BIP) 2 8 3 ÉÉ Department of Cybersecurity Dr. Tamás SZÁDECZKY
ÁKKTE116 E Democratic Transitions in Central and Eastern Europe 2 8 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Fanni TANÁCS-MANDÁK
ÁNKDB13 E East Asian Geopolitics - Research Seminar 2 8 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy András BARTÓK

ÁKNGTE56 E European Economic Integration 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Szabolcs PÁSZTOR
ÁEETV11 E Fonction publique française en Europe 2 8 2 B Department of Human Resources Dr. Zoltán HAZAFI

ÁKKTE112 E Good Governance - international dimensions 2 8 2 K Department of Governance and Public Policy Dr. Norbert KIS
ÁEUTTB10 E Hungarian Foreign Policy 2 8 2 K Department of European Studies Márton KASZAP
ÁKINTV31 E Hungarian Heritage Protection 2 8 2 K Department of Public Management and Information Technology Dr. István TÓZSA
ÁISZLV08 E Hungarian language and culture I. 4 16 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ
ÁISZLV09 E Hungarian language and culture II. 4 16 2 GYJ Department of Foreign and Professional Language Dr. Éva RÁDI SZEKRÉNYESNÉ

ÁKNGTE50 E International Economics 1 4 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Gábor KUTASI
ÁKNGTE51 E International Financial Management 1 4 2 8 2 K Department of Economics and International Economics Dr. Gábor KUTASI
ÁÁJTV11 E Introduction to the Legal History of Europe 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Legal History Dr. Éva JAKAB

ÁAÖKTV18 E Konstitucionnoje razvitije stran Centralnoj Evropi 2 8 2 B Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. Iván HALÁSZ
ÁNJTB11 E Nelson Mandela World Human Rights Moot Court Competition Preparatory Course 1 4 1 4 2 ÉÉ Department of International Law Dr. András HÁRS

ÁAÖKTV16 E Organization of the State 2 8 2 GYJ Department of Constitutional and Comparative Public Law Dr. András TÉGLÁSI
ÁKINTV24 E Political Communication in the Information Society 2 8 2 ÉÉ Department of Public Management and Information Technology Dr. Balázs Benjámin BUDAI
ÁNJTB14 E Sexual violence in armed conflict: legal and humanitarian aspects, needs of victims, humanitarian assistance 1 2 1 4 2 GYJ Department of International Law Dr. Réka Varga

ÁEKMTE64 E The Legal System of the EU and the Case Law of the Court of Justice of the European Union 1 4 1 4 2 ÉÉ Department of European Public and Private Law Dr. Miklós SZIRBIK
ÁNKDB06 E Theories of International Relations: Reading the Classics 2 8 2 GYJ Department of International Relations and Diplomacy Dr. András HETTYEY
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